washtenaw
health project

connecting our community to care

The Washtenaw Health Plan does not participate with Walgreens. This is a partial listing. Most other
pharmacies in the state of Michigan are participating pharmacies.
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PHARMACY NAME Pharmacy Address City Phone Number
ANN ARBOR PHARMACY LLC 2418 E STADIUM BLVD ANN ARBOR  734-677-5555
AMBULATORY CARE PHARMACY 1500 E MEDICAL CENTER DR ANN ARBOR  734-936-8260
CVS PHARMACY 3535 PLYMOUTH RD ANN ARBOR  734-994-3636
MEIJER PHARMACY 5645 JACKSON RD ANN ARBOR  734-222-0310
DIXBORO VILLAGE PHARMACY 5770 PLYMOUTH RD ANN ARBOR  734-214-1234
CVS PHARMACY 2100 W STADIUM BLVD ANN ARBOR  734-747-7554
HEALTHPLUS PHARMACY OF ANN 4350 JACKSON RD STE 250 ANN ARBOR  734-929-5668
ARBOR

CLARK PROFESSIONAL 3280 WASHTENAW AVE ANN ARBOR  734-36-98782
HOMEMED 2850 S INDUSTRIAL HWY ANN ARBOR  734-975-3006
EAST ANN ARBOR PHARMACY 4260 PLYMOUTH RD ANN ARBOR  734-647-5705
PHARMACY SOLUTIONS 5204 JACKSON RD ANN ARBOR  734-821-8000
ST JOSEPH PHARMACY TOWERS 5301 E HURON RIVER DR ANN ARBOR  734-712-3333
CVS PHARMACY 1700 S INDUSTRIAL ANN ARBOR  734-827-7980
KROGER PHARMACY 400 S MAPLE RD ANN ARBOR  734-213-2340
COSTCO PHARMACY 771 AIRPORT BLVD ANN ARBOR  734-213-8011
KEC PHARMACY 1000 WALL ST ANN ARBOR  734-232-8117
AA HOME INFUSION PHARMACY 5301 E HURON RIVER DR ANN ARBOR  734712-2492
HOMETOWN ANN ARBOR 2355 E STADIUM BLVD ANN ARBOR  734-747-8080
STADIUM PHARMACY 1930 W STADIUM BLVD ANN ARBOR  734-913-4752
CVS PHARMACY 2000 WATERS RD ANN ARBOR  734-996-5547
CVS PHARMACY 209 S STATE ST ANN ARBOR  734-769-1804
RITE AID PHARMACY 2781 PLYMOUTH ROAD ANN ARBOR  734-761-6404
COMMUNITY A WALGREENS 3500 WASHTENAW AVE STEE-3 ANNARBOR  734-205-0522
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC 110 N4THAVE STE 1100 ANN ARBOR  734-418-0448
KROGER PHARMACY 2641 PLYMOUTH ROAD ANN ARBOR  734-994-0180
CVS PHARMACY 5449 JACKSON RD ANN ARBOR  734-332-3872
U OF M HEALTH SERVICE PHARMACY 207 FLETCHER STREET ANN ARBOR  734-764-7387
MEIJER PHARMACY 3145 SALINE ROAD ANN ARBOR  734-997-3910
ANN ARBOR VAMC PHARMACY 2215 FULLER ROAD ANN ARBOR  734-845-5578
RITE AID PHARMACY 2980 PACKARD ROAD ANN ARBOR  734-971-1013
RITE AID PHARMACY 2603 JACKSON AVENUE ANN ARBOR  734-663-1362
CVS PHARMACY 2228 S MAIN ANN ARBOR  734-6631811
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CASCADE HEMOPHILIA
CONSORTIUM

CHELSEA PHARMACY
CHELSEACARE PHARMACY
COUNTRY MARKET PHARMACY
CVS PHARMACY

KROGER PHARMACY

LITTLE PHARMACY OF MILAN
CVS PHARMACY

SALINE PHARMACY

JENSENS COMMUNITY PHARMACY
CVS PHARMACY

WALMART PHARMACY
WALMART PHARMACY

CVS PHARMACY

CAMPUS MEDICAL PHARMACY
CVS PHARMACY

CANALIS MEDICAL PHARMACY
AT HOME PHARMACY

CVS PHARMACY

CVS PHARMACY

ST JOSEPH PHARMACY REICHERT
YPSILANTI FAMILY PHARMACY
FRANKS DRUGS INC

AA PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY
SALEMS PHARMACY
PHARMED PHARMACY

ARBOR LAKES PHARMACY
BARRON PHARMACY

KROGER PHARMACY

SAMS PHARMACY

MEIJER PHARMACY

KROGER PHARMACY
WALMART PHARMACY
SAVMOR EASTERN PHARMACY
CVS PHARMACY

RITE AID PHARMACY

KROGER PHARMACY
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517 W WILLIAM ST

1125 S MAIN ST.

14650 E OLD US HIGHWAY 12
1255 S MAIN ST

935 S MAIN ST

531 WEST MAIN ST

36 E MAIN ST

1249 DEXTER ST

75 E BENNETT ST

968 E MICHIGAN AVE

413 E MICHIGAN AVE
8777 PLATTRD

7000 E MICHIGAN AVE
5408 WHITTAKER RD
1065 N HURON RIVER DR
3749 CARPENTERRD
200 ARNET ST

10 NHEWITT RD STE 3
3090 CARPENTER

1415 E MICHIGAN AVE
5333 MCAULEY DR

2287 ELLSWORTH RD
204 W MICHIGAN AVE

6 W MICHIGAN AVE

313 ECORSE RD

1510 WASHTENAW AVE STE B
1549 HOLMES RD

4870 W CLARK RD STE # 108
3200 CARPENTER ROAD
5450 CARPENTER ROAD
3825 CARPENTER ROAD
1771 MICHIGAN AVE
2515 ELLSWORTH ROAD
1159 E MICHIGAN AVE
2151 WASHTENAW

1015 EMERICK STREET
2010 WHITAKER RD

ANN ARBOR

CHELSEA
CHELSEA
CHELSEA
CHELSEA
MILAN
MILAN
MILAN
SALINE
SALINE
SALINE
SALINE
SALINE
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
YPSILANTI
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734-996-3300

734-475-1188
734-593-5900
734-433-0129
734-475-2222
734-439-6856
734-439-3900
734-439-3000
734-316-2162
734-429-9053
734-429-4991
734-477-5832
734-944-2098
734-481-3381
734-547-5995
734-975-4675
734-483-4313
734-219-7770
734-973-7402
734-482-2550
734-712-2222
734-434-2448
734-483-0411
734-477-9006
734-487-8500
734-544-8445
734-340-6050
734-528-9144
734-971-7283
734-434-2587
734-677-7110
734-482-9342
734-434-7950
734-485-9900
734-483-8900
734-482-7430
734-547-1847
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