

The Washtenaw Health Plan does not participate with Walgreens. This is a partial listing. Most other pharmacies in the state of Michigan are participating pharmacies.

PHARMACY NAME	Pharmacy Address	City	Phone Number
ANN ARBOR PHARMACY LLC	2418 E STADIUM BLVD	ANN ARBOR	734-677-5555
AMBULATORY CARE PHARMACY	1500 E MEDICAL CENTER DR	ANN ARBOR	734-936-8260
CVS PHARMACY	3535 PLYMOUTH RD	ANN ARBOR	734-994-3636
MEIJER PHARMACY	5645 JACKSON RD	ANN ARBOR	734-222-0310
DIXBORO VILLAGE PHARMACY	5770 PLYMOUTH RD	ANN ARBOR	734-214-1234
CVS PHARMACY	2100 W STADIUM BLVD	ANN ARBOR	734-747-7554
HEALTHPLUS PHARMACY OF ANN ARBOR	4350 JACKSON RD STE 250	ANN ARBOR	734-929-5668
CLARK PROFESSIONAL	3280 WASHTENAW AVE	ANN ARBOR	734-36-98782
HOMEMED	2850 S INDUSTRIAL HWY	ANN ARBOR	734-975-3006
EAST ANN ARBOR PHARMACY	4260 PLYMOUTH RD	ANN ARBOR	734-647-5705
PHARMACY SOLUTIONS	5204 JACKSON RD	ANN ARBOR	734-821-8000
ST JOSEPH PHARMACY TOWERS	5301 E HURON RIVER DR	ANN ARBOR	734-712-3333
CVS PHARMACY	1700 S INDUSTRIAL	ANN ARBOR	734-827-7980
KROGER PHARMACY	400 S MAPLE RD	ANN ARBOR	734-213-2340
COSTCO PHARMACY	771 AIRPORT BLVD	ANN ARBOR	734-213-8011
KEC PHARMACY	1000 WALL ST	ANN ARBOR	734-232-8117
AA HOME INFUSION PHARMACY	5301 E HURON RIVER DR	ANN ARBOR	734712-2492
HOMETOWN ANN ARBOR	2355 E STADIUM BLVD	ANN ARBOR	734-747-8080
STADIUM PHARMACY	1930 W STADIUM BLVD	ANN ARBOR	734-913-4752
CVS PHARMACY	2000 WATERS RD	ANN ARBOR	734-996-5547
CVS PHARMACY	209 S STATE ST	ANN ARBOR	734-769-1804
RITE AID PHARMACY	2781 PLYMOUTH ROAD	ANN ARBOR	734-761-6404
COMMUNITY A WALGREENS	3500 WASHTENAW AVE STE E-3	ANN ARBOR	734-205-0522
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC	110 N 4TH AVE STE 1100	ANN ARBOR	734-418-0448
KROGER PHARMACY	2641 PLYMOUTH ROAD	ANN ARBOR	734-994-0180
CVS PHARMACY	5449 JACKSON RD	ANN ARBOR	734-332-3872
U OF M HEALTH SERVICE PHARMACY	207 FLETCHER STREET	ANN ARBOR	734-764-7387
MEIJER PHARMACY	3145 SALINE ROAD	ANN ARBOR	734-997-3910
ANN ARBOR VAMC PHARMACY	2215 FULLER ROAD	ANN ARBOR	734-845-5578
RITE AID PHARMACY	2980 PACKARD ROAD	ANN ARBOR	734-971-1013
RITE AID PHARMACY	2603 JACKSON AVENUE	ANN ARBOR	734-663-1362
CVS PHARMACY	2228 S MAIN	ANN ARBOR	734-6631811

CASCADE HEMOPHILIA CONSORTIUM	517 W WILLIAM ST	ANN ARBOR	734-996-3300
CHELSEA PHARMACY	1125 S MAIN ST.	CHELSEA	734-475-1188
CHELSEACARE PHARMACY	14650 E OLD US HIGHWAY 12	CHELSEA	734-593-5900
COUNTRY MARKET PHARMACY	1255 S MAIN ST	CHELSEA	734-433-0129
CVS PHARMACY	935 S MAIN ST	CHELSEA	734-475-2222
KROGER PHARMACY	531 WEST MAIN ST	MILAN	734-439-6856
LITTLE PHARMACY OF MILAN	36 E MAIN ST	MILAN	734-439-3900
CVS PHARMACY	1249 DEXTER ST	MILAN	734-439-3000
SALINE PHARMACY	75 E BENNETT ST	SALINE	734-316-2162
JENSENS COMMUNITY PHARMACY	968 E MICHIGAN AVE	SALINE	734-429-9053
CVS PHARMACY	413 E MICHIGAN AVE	SALINE	734-429-4991
WALMART PHARMACY	8777 PLATT RD	SALINE	734-477-5832
WALMART PHARMACY	7000 E MICHIGAN AVE	SALINE	734-944-2098
CVS PHARMACY	5408 WHITTAKER RD	YPSILANTI	734-481-3381
CAMPUS MEDICAL PHARMACY	1065 N HURON RIVER DR	YPSILANTI	734-547-5995
CVS PHARMACY	3749 CARPENTER RD	YPSILANTI	734-975-4675
CANALIS MEDICAL PHARMACY	200 ARNET ST	YPSILANTI	734-483-4313
AT HOME PHARMACY	10 N HEWITT RD STE 3	YPSILANTI	734-219-7770
CVS PHARMACY	3090 CARPENTER	YPSILANTI	734-973-7402
CVS PHARMACY	1415 E MICHIGAN AVE	YPSILANTI	734-482-2550
ST JOSEPH PHARMACY REICHERT	5333 MCAULEY DR	YPSILANTI	734-712-2222
YPSILANTI FAMILY PHARMACY	2287 ELLSWORTH RD	YPSILANTI	734-434-2448
FRANKS DRUGS INC	204 W MICHIGAN AVE	YPSILANTI	734-483-0411
AA PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY	6 W MICHIGAN AVE	YPSILANTI	734-477-9006
SALEMS PHARMACY	313 ECORSE RD	YPSILANTI	734-487-8500
PHARMED PHARMACY	1510 WASHTENAW AVE STE B	YPSILANTI	734-544-8445
ARBOR LAKES PHARMACY	1549 HOLMES RD	YPSILANTI	734-340-6050
BARRON PHARMACY	4870 W CLARK RD STE # 108	YPSILANTI	734-528-9144
KROGER PHARMACY	3200 CARPENTER ROAD	YPSILANTI	734-971-7283
SAMS PHARMACY	5450 CARPENTER ROAD	YPSILANTI	734-434-2587
MEIJER PHARMACY	3825 CARPENTER ROAD	YPSILANTI	734-677-7110
KROGER PHARMACY	1771 MICHIGAN AVE	YPSILANTI	734-482-9342
WALMART PHARMACY	2515 ELLSWORTH ROAD	YPSILANTI	734-434-7950
SAVMOR EASTERN PHARMACY	1159 E MICHIGAN AVE	YPSILANTI	734-485-9900
CVS PHARMACY	2151 WASHTENAW	YPSILANTI	734-483-8900
RITE AID PHARMACY	1015 EMERICK STREET	YPSILANTI	734-482-7430
KROGER PHARMACY	2010 WHITAKER RD	YPSILANTI	734-547-1847